	HIDライト互換表


	　

メーカー名
車種
年式
ＨＤライト型式
AUDI　
A4
96-02
H7/H7
　 　 
A6 
97- 
H1 
　 　
A8
97-00
H1/H7
　　
S4
00-02
H7/H7
　　
S6 
97- 
H1 
　　
TT 

01-02
H7/H7
　　 　 
90
93-95
H4
　　
Cabriolet
94-00
H4
　　BMW
318is
1996
H1/H7
　　
323
99-00
H1/H7
　　
5系列 
2002
H7/H7
　　
7系列
95-96
H1
TOP
PORCHE　
911
98-02
H7
　　
Boxter
97-02
H7
　　
911
95-97
H1
TOP
　　
M-Class
98-
H7
　　
MR2
00-02
H4
　　
Prius
1月2日
H4
　　
S-Class
94-96
H4
　　
S-Class
95-
H7
　　
Sequoia
01-02
H4
　　
Sienna
98-02
H4
　　
SLK-Class
98-02
H7
　　
Solara
Jan-99
H4
　　
T100
93-98
H4
　　
Tacoma
97-02
H4
　　
Tundra
00-02
H4
TOP
　　本田 HONDA　
Prelude
97-01
H1
　　
ODYSSEY
　
H1/H1
　　
CIVIC
91/11-
H4
TOP
　　TOYOTA
MR2
00-02
H4
　　
Sequoia
01-02
H4
　　
RAV4 
96-97/01-02
H4
　　
RAV4 
98-00
9006
　

Previa
94-97
H4
　　
Prius
01-02
H4
　　
Sienns
98-02
H4
　　
T100
93-98
H4
　　
Taeoma
97-02
H4
　　
Tandra
00-02
H4
　　
Transit 
95-
H4
　
4Runner
97-02
H4
　　
Corolla 
98-00
H4
　　
Camry 
97-99
H4
　　
Celica 
00-
H7
　 
00-02 
00-02 
H4 
　　
Celica 
00-
H7
　　
Land Cruiser 
97-
H4
　　
Paseo
92-97
H4
TOP
日産
Bluebird 
　
H4
TOP
　 　FORD
Transit 
95-
H4
TOP
CADILLAC 　
Catera 
97-01
H7/H7
　
Concourse
97-01
H7/H7
　　LEXUS
LS400 
93-97
H4
TOP
SUZUKI 　
Acrio
02
H4
　　
Swift
89-97
H4
　　
Vitara
99-02
H4
　　
X-90
96-98
H4
TOP
LAND ROVER 　
Range Rover
96-02
H4
　　
发现 Discovery 
95-02
H4
TOP
MAZDA 　
626
98-02
H4
　　
929
　
H4
　　
323F
　
H4
　　
Miata
99-00
H4
　　
MPV
96-02
H4
　　
Portege 5
02
H7
　　
Protégé
95-02
H4
　　
RX-7
93-95
H4
TOP
JAGRAR 　
S-Type
00-01
H7
　　
XJ8
98-01
H7
　　
XJR
98-01
H7
　　
XK8
97-01
H1
　　
XKR
99-01
H1
NISSAN 　
240SX
95-96
H4
　　
240SX
97-98
H1
　　
Altima
93-97
H4
　　
Sentra
93-94
H4
　　
TINAN
　
H7
　　
Bluebird 
　
H4
　　
Maxima 
00-01
H4
　　
Pathfinder 
00-02
H4
TOP
TOP
　　MITSUBISHI
Eclipse
00-02
H4
　　
Expo
95-96
H4
　　
Galant
99-02
H4
　　
Mirage
97-02
H4
　　
Montero
98-02
H4
　　
Montero Sport
97-99
H4
　　
Pajoro 
V33使用 9004 外 
H4
TOP
　　VOLVO
C70
98-02
H7/H7
　　
850
95-
H1
　　
S80
99-02
H7/H7
　　
S40 
10-02 
H7 
　　
V40
00-02
H7/H7
　　
S60 
01-02 
H4 
　
V70
98-00
H7/H7
　　
S70 
9800 
H7 
車種对照表
車種
ＬＥＤ
ＬＥＤ
ドイツ　BMW5/7Series
OSRAN HID
H7
ドイツBENZ
OSRAN HID
H7
AUDI A4
OSRAN HID
H7
AUDI A6
OSRAN HID
H1
AUDI A8
OSRAN HID
9005
SANTANA3000
H7
H1
SANTANA
H4
H4
PEUGEOT307
H7
H1
日産Pecasso
H4
H4
マツダMAZDA6
H1
H1
マツダPREMACY
H4
H4
マツダFAMILY
H4
H4
H4
H4
ホンダACCORD
9006
9005
ホンダODYSSEY
H1
H1
ホンダHONDA CR-V
H4
H4
ホンダFIT
H4
H4
ホンダCIVIC
H4
H4
トヨタLEXUS
HID D2S
9005
日産CAMRY
H7
H7
トヨタLAMD CRUISER
H4
H4
トヨタCORLLLA
9006
9005
H4
H4
日産BLUEBIRD
H4
H4
日産SUNNY
9006
9005



